2021

HIRV prisdomaraspiranter

Overmark 17.8.

William Dahlgren
Tomas Sj6strand

Sebastian Séderlund

Victoria Vikstrand
Anton ("')”st
Emma Ost

Kronoby 12.8.

Otto Ljungberg
Kurt Porn
Kevin Granlund

Munsala 9.8.

Anton Siffren
Eric Salmela
Jonathan Pott

Korsholm 21.9.

Adrian Berts
William Berts

Robin Carp

Torolf Hakans
Hakan Nabb
Gabriella R6nnholm
Peter R6nnholm

040-6679331
050-5763223
040-7719968
0400-696238
044-2394749
045-8881775

040-5160920
050-5814900
040-4198993

050-3482910
050-5020296
044-3011743

040-6734401
044-3591080
050-5207742
050-3674147
050-3161937
040-9627503
040-9106801



